Staff Assistant:
Eli Rodriguez

CITY OF ORLANDO
OFFICE OF PURCHASING
BID TABULATION
IFB14-0296
Document Scanning Imaging Srvs
July 3, 2013 at 2:00 pm

Purchasing Agent:

Karen Elzy

Certified Records

Advanced Data Solutions,

RICOH Usa, Inc.

Data Bank, Inc.

Microlmaging Source, Inc.

The DRS Group of Florida

Management, LLC Inc.

Vendor's City & State: Tampa, FL Oldsmar, FL Orlando, FL Orlando, FL Dunedin, FL Miramar, FL

Description Unit Quant. | Item] Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Conversin of Small Format Pages Page | 50000 | 1} ¢ o7 g 350000 |$ 0025 $ 1,250.00 | $ 0.055 $ 275000 | $ 0166 $ 830000|$ 0059 $  295000|$% 0065 $  3,250.00
Conversion of Large Format Pages Page | 5000000 21 ¢ 475 §  37500000|$ 0255 $  127,500.00 | $ 049 ' $  24500000|$ 165 $ 82500000 | $ 049 $ 24500000|$% 075 $ 375000.00
Pickup and Delivery (round trips) Trips 52 51s 1000 s 520.00 |  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 5000 $ 2,60000]$ 2500 $ 1,300.00 | $ 200.00 $  10,400.00
Calculated Total: $ 379,020.00 $ 128,750.00 $ 247,750.00 $ 835,900.00 $ 249,250.00 $ 388,650.00
'Vendor's Total: $ 379,020.00 $ 128,750.00 $ 247,750.00 $ 835,900.00 $ 249,250.00 $ 388,650.00
Discount Payment Terms:
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No) Yes No Yes No Yes
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached: Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Minority Certification: Yes

Expiration Date:

Original & Number of Copies:

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

NOTE: BID TABULATIONS ARE POSTED AS INFORMATION ONLY. BID SUBMITTALS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER EVALUATION. A NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION WILL BE ISSUED UPON FINAL EVALUATION.




Staff Assistant:
Eli Rodriguez

CITY OF ORLANDO
OFFICE OF PURCHASING
BID TABULATION

IFB14-0296

Document Scanning Imaging Srvs
July 3, 2013 at 2:00 pm

Purchasing Agent:
Karen Elzy

Total Document Solutions, Inc.

Comar Technologies, Inc.

ARC Document Solutions

Image Store House, LLC

Iron Mountain Information
Management, LLC

Melken Solutions

Vendor's City & State: Palm Coast, FL New Brunswick, NJ Orlando, FL Jacksonville, FL Orlando, FL Orlando, FL
Description Unit Quant. |Item| Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

Conversin of Small Format Pages Page | 50000 | 1 1 g gop75 137500|$ 003 $ 1,500.00 | $  0.059 $ 295000 $ 0045 $ 2,250.000 | $ 0129 $ 645000 | $ 0031 $ 1,550.00

Conversion of Large Format Pages Page | 500000} 2 1 ¢ 024 s 120,00000 [ $  0.699 $ 349550000 | $  0.449  $ 22450000 | $ 045 $ 22500000 | $ 167 3 83500000 s 031 s 155,000.00

Pickup and Delivery (round trips) Trips 52 3 |INOCHARGE  NO CHARGE $ 50.00 $ 2,600.00 [NO CHARGE|  NO CHARGE $ 110.00 | $ 572000 $  30.00 $ 1,560.00 |  $0.00 $0.00

Calculated Total: $ 121,375.00 $ 353,600.00 $ 227,450.00 $ 232,970.00 $ 843,010.00 $ 156,550.00

Vendor's Total: $ 121,375.00 $ 353,600.00 $ 227,450.00 $ 232,970.00 $ 841,450.00 $ 156,550.00

Discount Payment Terms: 1% - 10 days 1%-10 Days

Visa ePayable? (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bidder's Questionnaire Attached: Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Minority Certification:

Expiration Date:

Original & Number of Copies:

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

1 Original & 1 Copy

NOTE: BID TABULATIONS ARE POSTED AS INFORMATION ONLY. BID SUBMITTALS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER EVALUATION. A NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION WILL BE ISSUED UPON FINAL EVALUATION.




